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Show Manager | Marketplace Events

Welcome to the Calgary Renovation Show!  

The new year brings a fresh start. With that, it's the perfect 
time to tackle the home improvement projects you've been 
dreaming of and bring your renovation plans to fruition! This 
year at the Calgary Renovation Show, we have a wonderful 
team of trusted experts who will help you to refresh your 
space and start the new year off the right way!

Micheline Picot 

DIY DEMOS

Solar YYC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 751

ShelfGenie of Alberta . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 113

The Marble Factory Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 950

Telus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 821

   Rymak Construction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 551

   Tynan & Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 734

   Shaag Granite Reno Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . 706

Sleep Country Canada . . . . . . . . . . . 447, 437

Utilities Consumer Advocate . . . . . . . . . . . 626

   Van Manna Homes Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 411

   Voisins Maple Products Ltd.. . . . . . . . . . 640

Smith Renovations. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 360

The City of Calgary

Suncoast Enclosures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 804

Turn Key Renovations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 529

   Woolrich Group

   Techno Metal Post Calgary Inc. . . . . . . . 361

   Scottco Gas Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 955

   The Brick. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 413

   Talee Renovations Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 624

Top Shelf Kitchens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 358

Suite Outdoors. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 947

The Cabinet Doctor Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 629

The Pink Painter. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416

Titanium Exclusive Cookware Inc. . . . . . . . 462

   Silk Plaster . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 259

TriLink Builders Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 221

   Unique Projects Inc.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 506

Urban Rubber Paving . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 108

Rusch Projects . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 559
RTA Contracting. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 258

   Shaw Cablesystems G.P. . . . . . . . . . . . . 542

Spray-Net Calgary . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 658

   The Good Agent. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 127

S.I.S. Exterior Renovations. . . . . . . . . . . . . 139

The Heating Ninja . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 604

Planning Development . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 953

   TILETOPIA Limited. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 409
Timbertown Building Centre Ltd. . . . . . . . . 547

truLOCAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 917

Ultimate Homes & Renovations . . . . . 153, 252
   Uniik Design . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 718

Uppercut Elevators and Lifts . . . . . . . . . . . 149

Valor Fireplaces . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 142

Vivint Smart Home Security . . . . . . . . . . . . 339

Water Solutions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 850
Weathershield Insulation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 646
West Country Pump And Filtration Ltd . . . . 720
West Quality Roong & Exteriors . . . . . . . . 612
Wilson Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 425

Designed Renovations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 424

ZZ Construction Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 659
World of Spas. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 219

   FoxStone Exteriors Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 928

Handyman Connection. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 563

   High Performance Spray Systems . . . . . 631

   Garrison Gutter Guards . . . . . . . . . . . . 1105

Fresh Coat Painting Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 406

EPiC Contracting Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 737

Elegant Woodwork. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 721

Kay2 Contracting Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 747

   Eric's Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 517

Leak Doctor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 805

Leather Better . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1004

Litwiller Renovations + Custom Homes. . . 125

   Link Energy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 307

Gienow Renovations by Ply Gem . . . . . . . . 225

Fire Ant Contracting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 524

   FBC - Canada’s Small Business

Four Seasons Sunrooms . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 637

Golden Acre Renovations. . . . . . . . . . . . . 1108

Knightwind Electrical Contracting Inc.. . . . . 249

Frontier Power Products. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 728

Kurmak Builders Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 346

Gemini Group Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 237

   JACS FingerBlade . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1018

Giada Surfaces . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 625

Green Cedar Homes Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 206

   Identity Ink. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1022

Energy Insulation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 952
   Enning Blinds Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 160

End of the Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 119

Floor Trendz. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 553

Envision Custom Renovations . . . . . . . . . . 452

Floors on Crowfoot . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 639

Tax Specialist. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1106

   Ellergodt Design. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 324

GEM Inc./Euroshield . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 525

   Glass Pro Install. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1024

   Handles & More. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 348

HelloFresh Canada. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 510

Interiors With Elegance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 438

JayWest Country Homes Ltd.. . . . . . . . . . . 942
Jerome's Appliance Gallery . . . . . . . . . . . . 353

Homebath Renovators . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105

Kon-strux Developments Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . 141

LD & A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 241

   LeAnne Bunnell Interiors . . . . . . . . . . . . 508

   Linwood Custom Homes Ltd.. . . . . . . . . 317

LT Interiors Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 117
Lizwoerks Sales Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 204

   M D Granite Repair . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 907
Mackay Interior Finishing Ltd . . . . . . . . . . 1020

Marvel Cabinetry + Renovations . . . . . . . . 613
   Marwood Designs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 703
MAXgreen Windows,

   Livello Projects . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 618

Siding and Roong . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 837
McAra Energy Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 338
Melanson Homes & Renovations . . . . . . . . 159
Metro Hardwood Floors Ltd.. . . . . . . . . . . . 429

Man Caves and More Contracting Inc. . . . . 648

Modern PURAIR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 359

Panchuk Partners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 260

Polar Windows . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 847
   Poly Boss Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1028

Ocean Sales Ltd . . . . . . . . 309, 532, 505, 263,
                                   930, 363, 605, 104, 933

   Modersy Interior Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 909
Muskoka Interiors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 724

   One Pave. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 209

Plumbateria Bath &

Pure Residential. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 325

Redfern Enterprises Ltd. . . . . . . 305, 163, 562,
                       205, 304, 405, 504, 1114, 701
Renoteck Home Solutions Inc. . . . . . . . . . . 308

Renovations by Hearth & Home . . . . . . . . . 129

Ornamental Landscape

RenovationFind. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 147

Maintainers LTD. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1026

Renovations by Sandstone Associates . . . . 714

RCO Custom Homes and

   Rock-It Concrete Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 849

Norwex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110

Phantom Screens of Southern Alberta . . . . 947

Neighbourhood Painters Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . 450

Renovations ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 313

Rocky View Aquatic Projects . . . . . . . . . . . 223

   Pete the Plumber Ltd.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 521

Kitchen Design Centre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 412

   NuLook Builders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 902

   Anna Krop Decorative Art. . . . . . . . . . . . 638

Heating Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 712
All Weather Windows Renovations Ltd. . . . 713

Corefront Custom Renovations. . . . . . . . . . 851

   Canadian Factory Direct Sunrooms . . . . 619

   Cherisse Mia Fine Art. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 351

Maxime Chin Designs and Interiors . . . . . . 753

Basco Defogging . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 628

   Aquality Plumbing and Heating Inc . . . . . 836
Arbor Memorial / Mountainview

Can-West Concrete Cutting &

Back In Time Flooring Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . 1128

Beyond Concrete Lifting. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 122

   Calgary Renovation Contractors . . . . . . . 407

Coring Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 458

Allenbrook Homes Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 996

Bathroom Brothers Calgary . . . . . . . . . . . . 743

Beyond Foam Insulations Ltd. (BASF) . . . . 122

   Big City Developments Inc . . . . . . . . . . . 432
Cabinet Solutions. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 224

Chinook Home Improvement Centre . . . . . 1100
Chiropractic Health Centre . . . . . . . . . . . . . 128

   Capstone Custom Homes . . . . . . . . . . . 846

Batten Industries . . . . . . . . . . . . 663, 999, 704

Memorial / Eden Brook Memorial . . . . . . . . 650

City Tile Design Studio . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 331

Basement Systems Calgary . . . . . . . . . . . . 664

Calgary Countertops . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1008

CertaPro Painters of Calgary North . . . . . . 336

Cleland Contracting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 954

Bath Fitter. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1124

   Colz Electric . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 732

As Seen On TV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1104

Contemporary Bath Kitchen and

   Cooks Construction & Consulting. . . . . . 216

   Arbor Valley Cabinet Gallery . . . . . . . . . . 164
Arpi's Industries Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 539

Century Chiropractic Wellness Centre. . . . . 705

Beyond Roong . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 122

Lighting Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 329

CertaPro Painters of Calgary South . . . . . . 762

Cossins Windows Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 319
Crafted Edge Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 829
   Creative Innovations & Designs feat.

Creative Windows Covering . . . . . . . . . . . . 244
   Crestview Floors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 840
Culligan Water . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 513
Custom Rollout Drawers . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1132

Cyclo Vac Central Vacuums and
Retractable Hose Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . 240

Dependable Renovations LTD. . . . . . . . . . . 635
Diamond Fireplace &
Stone Distributors Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 921

Divine Flooring Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 253

Direct Energy. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 347
Distinct Heating & Cooling . . . . . . . . . . . . . 212
Distinctively Paint . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 533

Doncore Concrete Cutting & Coring . . . . . . 130

Denca Cabinets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 652

Durabuilt Windows & Doors . . . . . . . . . . . . 459
Dynamo Decor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 333
Earl's Paintworks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 708
Edward Jones . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 549

Cutco Cutlery (Vector Mktg.) . . . . . . . . . . 1112   A and E Electrical Solutions . . . . . . . . . 1130

AirTowne Heating & Cooling. . . . . . . . . . . . 838
Ace Painting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 843

Akron Roong . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 247
Alberta Best Home Plumbing +

NEW TO THE
CALGARY RENOVATION SHOW

Your Project. Our Experts.

Thank you to our Sponsors

MAIN STAGE
SCHEDULE

S
U

N
D

A
Y

1:00 PM NIRMALA NAIDOO - GREEN CALGARY
20 Steps to a Greener Home

2:00 PM MICHELLE BEAUDOIN & TRICIA JURICIC -
SUPERIOR CABINETS
Ask the Kitchen Experts - Panel Discussion

NOON NEIL HARDING - SLEEP COUNTRY **
Let’s Talk About Sleep

11:00 AM TYLER HERMANSON - 4 ELEMENTS
INTEGRATED DESIGN LTD.
Renovating for Energy Efficiency: Comfort, Health and
Energy Savings for Existing Homes

FR
ID

A
Y 2:00 PM KRISTAL WOOLF - CITY OF CALGARY

Plans, Permits and Contractors: Everything You
Need for Home Renos

3:00 PM JAMIE BANFIELD - JAMIE BANFIELD DESIGN *
The DIY Designer Kitchen: Ten Designer Hacks to
DIY Like a Pro

7:00 PM WORKSHOP - DESIRE2INSPIRE DESIGNS
“HOME” Sign Workshop

1:00 PM JORDAN SICKEL + BRAD QUEEN -
TWO QUEENS HOME
The 3 Biggest Mistakes People Make When Refinishing
Furniture + How You Can Avoid Making Them

S
A

TU
R

D
A

Y

11:00 AM NEIL HARDING - SLEEP COUNTRY **
Let’s Talk About Sleep

NOON JENN CRACK - CITY OF CALGARY
From Rental Income to Caring for Parents,
We Explain Secondary Suites

3:00 PM CECILY WOOLRICH - WOOLRICH GROUP
DESIGNED RENOVATIONS LTD.
Do You Take this Renovation to Have and to Hold?
How a Home Renovation is Similar to a Marriage.

4:00 PM TYLER NORBERG - CONTEMPORARY
BATH KITCHEN & LIGHTING
Do's & Don'ts of Kitchen and Bath Renovations

1:00 PM PETE ARCHDEKIN - PETE THE PLUMBER LTD.
Bring Your Home Into 2020: Pete the Plumber Explores
the Latest Money-Saving Technologies

2:00 PM MICHELLE BEAUDOIN & TRICIA JURICIC -
SUPERIOR CABINETS
Ask the Kitchen Experts - Panel Discussion

5:00 PM JAMIE BANFIELD - JAMIE BANFIELD DESIGN *
Renovate Like A Designer - The Designer Kitchen:
Ten Designer Hacks for Renovating a Kitchen Like a Pro

7:00 PM WORKSHOP - MAKE IT NIGHT
‘Welcome Mat’ Workshop

PRESENTED BY DESIGNED BY

Stage schedules are subject to change.
For more info on Main Stage Guests go to
calgaryrenovationshow.com/mainstageguests

* PRESENTED BY ** PRESENTED BY

MUST SEE FEATURES

EXHIBITOR LISTING

PRESENTED BY

3:00 PM JANET MELROSE - CALGARY’S COTTAGE GARDENER
Sustainable Food Gardening

Skill Up with SAIT Experts: DIY DEMOS. At this year's Calgary Renovation Show, attend 
one of SAIT's 15-minute DIY demos where you'll get expert advice on everything from 
carpentry to plumbing. You'll learn from some of Alberta's best in the business and 
walk away with easy how-to fixes for your next renovation projects. And, who knows, 
you may even be inspired to turn your talent into a career. Learn more about our 
diplomas, degrees and apprenticeship programs at SAIT.ca.

THE LOUNGE

DESIGNED BY

Grab a glass and a tasty bite to eat while you 'sip' back and relax in The Lounge, 
designed by Hella Design Studio. Between visiting your favourite booths and catching 
a cutting edge presentation or two on The Main Stage, retreat to this beautifully 
designed space for a moment to recharge. Don't be surprised if you find a dose of 
design inspiration while you’re there!

UPCYCLE DIY

DESIGNED BY

Up your DIY game with upcycling. Step into 150 square feet of bold DIY designs and 
artfully restored furniture at Upcycle DIY, designed by Two Queens Home. This Calgary 
duo tackles custom furniture refinishing, bringing their vision to life through tricky "do-
it-yourself" projects, thoughtful thrifting, and radical restoration. This space is sure to 
inspire Calgarians to bring their creativity to life with DIY.

INSPIRATION: RENO + DECOR
Say hello to the dynamic dwelling of your dreams in the new year! Whether you're 
simply looking to spruce up your space or embark on a full renovation, there is always 
room for inspiration. Showgoers will find 150 square feet completely transformed with 
renovation hacks, decor how-to's and nifty design ideas with Inspiration: Reno + Decor, 
designed by ANA Interiors. Find the tools and tricks to remake any space this season.

DESIGNED BY

Thank you to our Partners

Thank you to our Media Partners

SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS
Redo, reset and reduce your carbon footprint as you explore 150 square feet of 
Sustainable Solutions. With tips and tricks from local eco-experts Green Calgary as 
well as sustainable products and services from select Calgary Renovation Show 
exhibitors, this innovative new feature will shine a spotlight on eco-friendly elements 
you can easily bring into your home! Discover some energy saving hacks that will save 
you money in 2020 and inspire your family to make your space and lifestyle more 
sustainable!
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Welcome to the Calgary Renovation Show!  
 
The new year brings a fresh start. With that, it's the perfect 
time to tackle the home improvement projects you've been 
dreaming of and bring your renovation plans to fruition! This 
year at the Calgary Renovation Show, we have a wonderful 
team of trusted experts who will help you to refresh your 
space and start the new year off the right way!

Micheline Picot 
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Bathroom Brothers Calgary . . . . . . . . . . . . 743
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Direct Energy. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 347
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Durabuilt Windows & Doors . . . . . . . . . . . . 459

   NuLook Builders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 902
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Kitchen Design Centre . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 412

Modern PURAIR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 359

                                   930, 363, 605, 104, 933

   Pete the Plumber Ltd.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 521

   Modersy Interior Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 909

McAra Energy Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 338

Polar Windows . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 847

Neighbourhood Painters Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . 450

   Poly Boss Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1028

Melanson Homes & Renovations . . . . . . . . 159

   One Pave. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 209

Norwex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110

Ornamental Landscape
Maintainers LTD. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1026

Plumbateria Bath &
Phantom Screens of Southern Alberta . . . . 947

RCO Custom Homes and

Redfern Enterprises Ltd. . . . . . . 305, 163, 562,
                       205, 304, 405, 504, 1114, 701

RenovationFind. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 147
Renovations by Hearth & Home . . . . . . . . . 129
Renovations by Sandstone Associates . . . . 714

Rocky View Aquatic Projects . . . . . . . . . . . 223

Rusch Projects . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 559

   Rymak Construction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 551
S.I.S. Exterior Renovations. . . . . . . . . . . . . 139
   Scottco Gas Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 955
   Shaag Granite Reno Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . 706
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   Silk Plaster . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 259

Smith Renovations. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 360
Solar YYC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 751
Spray-Net Calgary . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 658

Sleep Country Canada . . . . . . . . . . . 447, 437

Suite Outdoors. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 947
Suncoast Enclosures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 804
   Talee Renovations Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 624

Timbertown Building Centre Ltd. . . . . . . . . 547

Ultimate Homes & Renovations . . . . . 153, 252

Urban Rubber Paving . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 108

Valor Fireplaces . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 142

   The Good Agent. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 127

   Woolrich Group

World of Spas. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 219

Top Shelf Kitchens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 358

Wilson Homes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 425

   The Brick. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 413

truLOCAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 917

   Voisins Maple Products Ltd.. . . . . . . . . . 640
Water Solutions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 850

   Van Manna Homes Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 411

West Quality Roong & Exteriors . . . . . . . . 612

Weathershield Insulation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 646

Planning Development . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 953

The Cabinet Doctor Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 629
The City of Calgary

TriLink Builders Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 221

   Techno Metal Post Calgary Inc. . . . . . . . 361

Turn Key Renovations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 529
   Tynan & Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 734

   Uniik Design . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 718
   Unique Projects Inc.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 506

The Pink Painter. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416

The Heating Ninja . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 604

Telus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 821

   TILETOPIA Limited. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 409

The Marble Factory Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 950

Titanium Exclusive Cookware Inc. . . . . . . . 462

Uppercut Elevators and Lifts . . . . . . . . . . . 149

Utilities Consumer Advocate . . . . . . . . . . . 626

Vivint Smart Home Security . . . . . . . . . . . . 339

West Country Pump And Filtration Ltd . . . . 720

Designed Renovations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 424

ZZ Construction Ltd. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 659

NEW TO THE
CALGARY RENOVATION SHOW

Your Project. Our Experts.

Thank you to our Sponsors
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SCHEDULE
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1:00 PM NIRMALA NAIDOO - GREEN CALGARY
20 Steps to a Greener Home

2:00 PM MICHELLE BEAUDOIN & TRICIA JURICIC -
SUPERIOR CABINETS
Ask the Kitchen Experts - Panel Discussion

NOON NEIL HARDING - SLEEP COUNTRY **
Let’s Talk About Sleep

11:00 AM TYLER HERMANSON - 4 ELEMENTS
INTEGRATED DESIGN LTD.
Renovating for Energy Efficiency: Comfort, Health and
Energy Savings for Existing Homes

FR
ID

A
Y 2:00 PM KRISTAL WOOLF - CITY OF CALGARY

Plans, Permits and Contractors: Everything You
Need for Home Renos

3:00 PM JAMIE BANFIELD - JAMIE BANFIELD DESIGN *
The DIY Designer Kitchen: Ten Designer Hacks to
DIY Like a Pro

7:00 PM WORKSHOP - DESIRE2INSPIRE DESIGNS
“HOME” Sign Workshop

1:00 PM JORDAN SICKEL + BRAD QUEEN -
TWO QUEENS HOME
The 3 Biggest Mistakes People Make When Refinishing
Furniture + How You Can Avoid Making Them

S
A

TU
R

D
A

Y

11:00 AM NEIL HARDING - SLEEP COUNTRY **
Let’s Talk About Sleep

NOON JENN CRACK - CITY OF CALGARY
From Rental Income to Caring for Parents,
We Explain Secondary Suites

3:00 PM CECILY WOOLRICH - WOOLRICH GROUP
DESIGNED RENOVATIONS LTD.
Do You Take this Renovation to Have and to Hold?
How a Home Renovation is Similar to a Marriage.

4:00 PM TYLER NORBERG - CONTEMPORARY
BATH KITCHEN & LIGHTING
Do's & Don'ts of Kitchen and Bath Renovations

1:00 PM PETE ARCHDEKIN - PETE THE PLUMBER LTD.
Bring Your Home Into 2020: Pete the Plumber Explores
the Latest Money-Saving Technologies

2:00 PM MICHELLE BEAUDOIN & TRICIA JURICIC -
SUPERIOR CABINETS
Ask the Kitchen Experts - Panel Discussion

5:00 PM JAMIE BANFIELD - JAMIE BANFIELD DESIGN *
Renovate Like A Designer - The Designer Kitchen:
Ten Designer Hacks for Renovating a Kitchen Like a Pro

7:00 PM WORKSHOP - MAKE IT NIGHT
‘Welcome Mat’ Workshop

PRESENTED BY DESIGNED BY

Stage schedules are subject to change.
For more info on Main Stage Guests go to
calgaryrenovationshow.com/mainstageguests

* PRESENTED BY ** PRESENTED BY

MUST SEE FEATURES

EXHIBITOR LISTING

PRESENTED BY

3:00 PM JANET MELROSE - CALGARY’S COTTAGE GARDENER
Sustainable Food Gardening

Skill Up with SAIT Experts: DIY DEMOS. At this year's Calgary Renovation Show, attend 
one of SAIT's 15-minute DIY demos where you'll get expert advice on everything from 
carpentry to plumbing. You'll learn from some of Alberta's best in the business and 
walk away with easy how-to fixes for your next renovation projects. And, who knows, 
you may even be inspired to turn your talent into a career. Learn more about our 
diplomas, degrees and apprenticeship programs at SAIT.ca.

THE LOUNGE

DESIGNED BY

Grab a glass and a tasty bite to eat while you 'sip' back and relax in The Lounge, 
designed by Hella Design Studio. Between visiting your favourite booths and catching 
a cutting edge presentation or two on The Main Stage, retreat to this beautifully 
designed space for a moment to recharge. Don't be surprised if you find a dose of 
design inspiration while you’re there!

UPCYCLE DIY

DESIGNED BY

Up your DIY game with upcycling. Step into 150 square feet of bold DIY designs and 
artfully restored furniture at Upcycle DIY, designed by Two Queens Home. This Calgary 
duo tackles custom furniture refinishing, bringing their vision to life through tricky "do-
it-yourself" projects, thoughtful thrifting, and radical restoration. This space is sure to 
inspire Calgarians to bring their creativity to life with DIY.

INSPIRATION: RENO + DECOR
Say hello to the dynamic dwelling of your dreams in the new year! Whether you're 
simply looking to spruce up your space or embark on a full renovation, there is always 
room for inspiration. Showgoers will find 150 square feet completely transformed with 
renovation hacks, decor how-to's and nifty design ideas with Inspiration: Reno + Decor, 
designed by ANA Interiors. Find the tools and tricks to remake any space this season.

DESIGNED BY

Thank you to our Partners

Thank you to our Media Partners

SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS
Redo, reset and reduce your carbon footprint as you explore 150 square feet of 
Sustainable Solutions. With tips and tricks from local eco-experts Green Calgary as 
well as sustainable products and services from select Calgary Renovation Show 
exhibitors, this innovative new feature will shine a spotlight on eco-friendly elements 
you can easily bring into your home! Discover some energy saving hacks that will save 
you money in 2020 and inspire your family to make your space and lifestyle more 
sustainable!
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2020

3 DAYS ONLY!

PRODUCED BY

CALGARYRENOVATIONSHOW.COM

Home and Garden Events

@YYChomeshows  #CRS20

Friday, January 17
Saturday, January 18

Sunday, January 19

Noon - 9pm
10am - 9pm
10am - 6pm

BMO Centre
Stampede Park

FLOORPLAN
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Jamie Banfield Design

Pete Archdekin
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Designed Renovations 

Nirmala Naidoo
Green Calgary 
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